Rank Country Name/Club

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
10, |
CZE
11, e
CZE
12, e
CZE
13,
CZE

Pivonkova
Eliska

SK PROVO
Brno

Kucerova
Aneta

SK MG
MANTILA Brno

Matouskova
Véra

SK MG
MANTILA Brno

Bartonkova
Karolina

SK Trasko
Vyskov
Fedakova
Johana

TJ Sokol
Bernartice

Brtnikova
Eliska

SK MG
Olomouc

Novakova
Barbora
SK Trasko
Vyskov
Vejrostova
Leontyna
SK Trasko
Vyskov
Polakova
Markéta
SK PROVO
Brno

Smuniewska
Kristyna

D

7.700

5.800

6.000

5.900

6.900

7.100

SK MG Mantila

Brno
Lukasova
Natalie
SK MG
Olomouc

Krelinova
Josefina
SK ELI Dolni
Brezany z.s.
Skrabska
Sarlota

SK ELI Dolni
BrezZany z.s.
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O

A
22.333

Mantilacky tulipanek
06.04.2024 - 06.04.2024 - JUNI B(2010, 2009) - All Around

E Ded.

(1)

7.133 7.500

18.500

(5)

6.600 6.400 -0.30

19.700

(4)

7.000 6.700

19.967

(3)

7.467 6.900 -0.30

21.867

(2)

7.567 7.400

16.917

5.467 5.550

(6)

-1.20
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D

7.800

6.900

6.600

5.800

4.600

3.300

3.900

4.400

5.900

5.100

3.800

2.400

0.800

A E Ded.

21.033 (1)
6.833 6.400
20.300 (3)
6.800 6.600
20.917 (2
6.567 7.750
18.867 (4)
6.467 6.600
17.517 (5)
6.167 6.750
17.217 (6)
6.867 7.050
14.950 (11)
6.100 4.950
16.817 ()
6.467 5.950
16.583 (9)
5.833 4.850
16.867 (7)
5.867 5.900
15.867 (10
6.267 5.800
14.167 (12)
5.967 5.800
10.367 (13)

5.367 4.800 -0.60

{!

E Ded.

20.583 (1)

6.800 6.733 7.050

19.800 (2

5.900 6.600 7.300

19.767 (3)

5.800 6.967 7.000

3.600

3.200

1.200

1.700

A E Ded.

14,983 (2
5.733 5.650
15.883 (1)
6.433 6.250
12.167 (3)
5.567 5.400
12.033 (v

5.333 5.000
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Score

43.366

40.883

39.417

38.567

37.317

37.184

36.817

36.584

33.500

31.850

31.750

26.334

22.400




